
Старт 
број

ГРАМА 
ПОЕНА

Плас 
ман

Старт 
број

ГРАМА 
ПОЕНА

Плас 
ман

Старт 
број

ГРАМА 
ПОЕНА

Плас 
ман ГРАМА 

ПОЕНА

Сектор 
Плас 
мана

Плас 
ман ГРАМА 

ПОЕНА

Сектор 
Плас 
мана

ГРАМА 
ПОЕНА

Сектор 
Плас 
мана

ПЛАС 
МАН

1 130 3 10 65 5 13 95 2

2 225 1 7 75 3,5 11 30 5

3 115 4 6 75 3,5 12 55 4

4 110 5 8 105 2 14 70 3

5 165 2 9 220 1 15 230 1
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11
4.045

21
5

5 ЕД НИШ
ИВАН 

СТОЈАДИНОВИЋ
ВЛАДА 

ЖИВАДИНОВИЋ
АЛЕКСАНДАР 
РАДОЈКОВИЋ

615

2
4

1

3270
12,5

3.885
16,5

4 ЈКП МЕДИАНА 
СРЂАН      

МИЛОЈКОВИЋ
ПЕТАР               
ТРЊАР

ДРАГАН     
ЈОВАНОВИЋ

285
10

4

3760

16,5
1

3 ЖАНДАРМЕРИЈА
АЛЕКСАНДАР 

НИКОЛИЋ
СЛАВИША   

МАРКОВИЋ
ДРАГАН      

МИЉКОВИЋ

245

3
11,5

5

7590
6

7.835
17,5

4

2 ПУ НИШ   
АЛЕКСАНДАР    

МИТИЋ
НЕНАД              

ГОЈКОВИЋ
СРЕДОЈЕ    

СТАНОЈЕВИЋ

330
9,5

2

5830

10
3

3790
8,5

4.080
18,51 ЈКП НАИСУС

МИОДРАГ 
МИЛОШЕВИЋ

БРАТИСЛАВ 
ЖИВКОВИЋ

САША              
ПАВЛОВИЋ

290

7
6.160
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рб ЕКИПА
Сектор  А Сектор   Б Сектор   Ц ОВО КОЛО Претходно коло УКУПНО
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